

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27843/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/11/2008 in CWP No. 15879/2008 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJWINDER KAUR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 29341 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 16/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Paramjit Singh Patwalia, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Surya Narayana Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Harish Chandra P., Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Pasi, Adv.  
for R.6 Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

At the request of the learned counsel appearing for respondent  
No.6, list this matter on 23.02.2009.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER